
MEETING SCHEDULE DATES FOR 2025 

 
The Committee of the Whole meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. on the first and 
third Mondays of each month.  The Village Board meetings are scheduled for  

7:15 p.m., but could be later depending on the length of the Committee meeting.  
If Village Hall is closed due to a Holiday, the meetings will be held Tuesday, the 
following day.  Standing and Special Committees will meet on an ad hoc basis. 

 
BOARD & COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
Monday, February 3, 2025 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
Monday, March 3, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 
Monday, April 7, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 
Monday, May 5, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 
Monday, June 2, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 
Monday, July 7, 2025 

Monday, July 21, 2025 
Monday, August 4, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025  
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 
Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 
Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 
Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 
 

 
 

ETHICS COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
(On a Bi-annual Basis, to be Determined) 

 
 
 
 



PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION MEETINGS – 6:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

 
 
 

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION 
(On a Quarterly Basis, to be Determined) 

 
 
 

FOREIGN FIRE INSURANCE TAX FUND 
(On a Bi-annual Basis, to be Determined) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nikki Kitakis 
Interim Village Clerk 


